
University Of Montreal - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.umontreal.ca

Description University Of Montreal

Country Canada

Scan Date 04/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 114

Total Files 553

Total Data 1.53 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 114 553 1.53 GB 100.00 %

/mcafee 112 553 1.53 GB 100.00 %

/mcafee/commonupdater 106 535 1.26 GB 82.30 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current 58 353 653.76 MB 41.72 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation 33 100 491.20 MB 31.34 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT1000 2 54 344.57 MB 21.99 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT... 1 52 344.49 MB 21.98 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT... 0 51 344.49 MB 21.98 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous 12 79 144.78 MB 9.24 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 2 15 141.86 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 1 13 141.76 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 0 12 141.76 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 5 36 140.23 MB 8.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_8000 5 57 136.72 MB 8.72 %

/mcafee/superdat 0 3 127.89 MB 8.16 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 2 8 117.65 MB 7.51 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 1 6 117.56 MB 7.50 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 0 5 117.56 MB 7.50 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 5 29 104.15 MB 6.65 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/MSMAV... 2 7 101.14 MB 6.45 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 742.86 MB 47.44 %

Program Files 424.80 MB 27.13 %

Image Files 175.33 MB 11.20 %

Windows Package Files 123.80 MB 7.91 %

Document Files 37.21 MB 2.38 %

Data Files 19.09 MB 1.22 %

Windows System Files 15.70 MB 1.00 %

Linux Package Files 10.28 MB 0.66 %

Script Files 8.87 MB 0.57 %

Help Files 7.89 MB 0.50 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.98 GB

Average: 0.08 GB

Maximum: 0.35 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB
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2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.53 GB

Average: 0.15 GB

Maximum: 0.98 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 553 Files

Average: 55 Files

Maximum: 515 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

129 Files

258 Files

387 Files

516 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

EXE Files 424.32 MB 27.73 %

ZIP Files 389.04 MB 25.43 %

GZ Files 266.52 MB 17.42 %

MSP Files 173.27 MB 11.32 %

MSI Files 123.80 MB 8.09 %

TAR Files 84.42 MB 5.52 %

GEM Files 37.21 MB 2.43 %

CAB Files 10.91 MB 0.71 %

RPM Files 10.28 MB 0.67 %

PKG Files 10.27 MB 0.67 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GEM Files 106 Files 21.90 %

LOG Files 103 Files 21.28 %

EXE Files 63 Files 13.02 %

MCS Files 49 Files 10.12 %

ZIP Files 46 Files 9.50 %

INI Files 36 Files 7.44 %

Z Files 34 Files 7.02 %

RPM Files 20 Files 4.13 %

CHM Files 14 Files 2.89 %

MST Files 13 Files 2.69 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 86 742.86 MB 47.40 %

Program Files 64 424.80 MB 27.11 %

Image Files 54 175.33 MB 11.19 %

Windows Package Files 8 123.80 MB 7.90 %

Document Files 115 37.21 MB 2.37 %

Data Files 133 19.09 MB 1.22 %

Windows System Files 40 15.70 MB 1.00 %

Linux Package Files 20 10.28 MB 0.66 %

Script Files 5 8.87 MB 0.57 %

Help Files 14 7.89 MB 0.50 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Executable Program 63 424.32 MB 27.08 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 46 389.04 MB 24.83 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 4 266.52 MB 17.01 %

Microsoft Paint Bitmap File 5 173.27 MB 11.06 %

Windows Installer Package 8 123.80 MB 7.90 %

TAR Archive File 1 84.42 MB 5.39 %

Ventura Publisher Document File 106 37.21 MB 2.37 %

Windows Cabinet File 4 10.91 MB 0.70 %

Linux Installation Package File 20 10.28 MB 0.66 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 1 10.27 MB 0.66 %

UNIX Shell Script File 1 8.87 MB 0.57 %

Compiled HTML Help File 14 7.89 MB 0.50 %

Binary Data File 12 7.71 MB 0.49 %

Windows INI File 36 4.80 MB 0.31 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 1 2.79 MB 0.18 %

MathCAD Image File 49 2.06 MB 0.13 %

Miscellaneous Files 12 1.22 MB 0.08 %

Windows SDK Setup Transform Script 13 584.00 KB 0.04 %

DLL Library 1 493.79 KB 0.03 %

Visual C++ or .NET Program Database File 1 456.74 KB 0.03 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

EXE Files 63 424.32 MB 27.08 %

ZIP Files 46 389.04 MB 24.83 %

GZ Files 4 266.52 MB 17.01 %

MSP Files 5 173.27 MB 11.06 %

MSI Files 8 123.80 MB 7.90 %

TAR Files 1 84.42 MB 5.39 %

GEM Files 106 37.21 MB 2.37 %

CAB Files 4 10.91 MB 0.70 %

RPM Files 20 10.28 MB 0.66 %

PKG Files 1 10.27 MB 0.66 %

SH Files 1 8.87 MB 0.57 %

CHM Files 14 7.89 MB 0.50 %

BIN Files 4 6.65 MB 0.42 %

INI Files 36 4.80 MB 0.31 %

HQX Files 1 2.79 MB 0.18 %

MCS Files 49 2.06 MB 0.13 %

DAT Files 8 1.06 MB 0.07 %

MFE Files 6 973.66 KB 0.06 %

MST Files 13 584.00 KB 0.04 %

DLL Files 1 493.79 KB 0.03 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 114 553 1.53 GB 100.00 %

/mcafee 112 553 1.53 GB 100.00 %

/mcafee/commonupdater 106 535 1.26 GB 82.30 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current 58 353 653.76 MB 41.72 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation 33 100 491.20 MB 31.34 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT1000 2 54 344.57 MB 21.99 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT... 1 52 344.49 MB 21.98 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT... 0 51 344.49 MB 21.98 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous 12 79 144.78 MB 9.24 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 2 15 141.86 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 1 13 141.76 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOLID... 0 12 141.76 MB 9.05 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 5 36 140.23 MB 8.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_8000 5 57 136.72 MB 8.72 %

/mcafee/superdat 0 3 127.89 MB 8.16 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 2 8 117.65 MB 7.51 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 1 6 117.56 MB 7.50 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYNXS... 0 5 117.56 MB 7.50 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 5 29 104.15 MB 6.65 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/MSMAV... 2 7 101.14 MB 6.45 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/MSMAV... 1 5 101.06 MB 6.45 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/MSMAV... 0 4 101.06 MB 6.45 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 1 25 94.01 MB 6.00 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 0 24 94.01 MB 6.00 %

/mcafee/unix 0 3 84.42 MB 5.39 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN8800 7 42 72.30 MB 4.61 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_... 2 11 71.68 MB 4.57 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_... 1 10 71.68 MB 4.57 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_... 0 9 71.68 MB 4.57 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_... 1 44 64.98 MB 4.15 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_... 0 43 64.98 MB 4.15 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 1 18 57.93 MB 3.70 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 0 17 57.93 MB 3.70 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/AMCORDAT1000 2 107 54.60 MB 3.48 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/AMCORDAT... 1 105 54.57 MB 3.48 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/AMCORDAT... 0 104 54.57 MB 3.48 %

/mcafee/virex 0 8 50.80 MB 3.24 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 2 9 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 2 9 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 1 8 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 1 8 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUS... 0 7 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCA... 0 7 46.16 MB 2.95 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN... 1 13 35.39 MB 2.26 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN... 0 12 35.39 MB 2.26 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN... 2 9 28.96 MB 1.85 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN... 1 8 28.96 MB 1.85 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN... 0 7 28.96 MB 1.85 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/STIN_W649001 2 7 12.83 MB 0.82 %

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/STIN_W64... 1 5 12.83 MB 0.82 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/mcafee/superdat/sdat6554.exe 08/Dec/2011 127.89 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT1000/DAT/0000/avvdat-7266.zip 21/Nov/2013 121.93 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT1000/DAT/0000/avvdat-7006.zip 06/Mar/2013 121.09 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/LYN...SEForLinux-1.9.1.29107.noarch.tar.gz 07/Jul/2015 117.41 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/MSM...tall/0000/EPM220-ePO-1298.pkg.tar.gz 08/Aug/2015 101.05 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VSCANDAT1000/DAT/0000/avvdat-7913.zip 03/Sep/2015 89.39 MB

/mcafee/unix/dat-5937.tar 31/Mar/2010 84.42 MB

/mcafee/virex/V7081029.gz 29/Oct/2008 48.01 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUSCAN8800/Patch/4/0000/patch4.msp 02/Sep/2015 45.74 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Patch/4/0000/patch4.msp 01/Aug/2015 45.74 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VSE880.MSI 01/Sep/2015 28.92 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN8800/Patch/2/0000/patch2.msp 14/May/2015 28.55 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP.../0000/McAfeeHIP_ClientPatch4_x64.msp 31/May/2015 27.60 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP...ch/4/0000/McAfeeHIP_ClientPatch4.msp 31/May/2015 25.63 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VSE880.msi 11/Sep/2014 22.78 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VSE880_Win8.msi 19/Aug/2015 22.38 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VSE880.msi 19/Aug/2015 20.84 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VSE880.msi 03/Aug/2015 20.84 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/AMCORD...0000/content-00010006-001046-dat.zip 03/Jun/2015 16.97 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...p-win-vista-2008-amd64-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 16.09 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...tup-win-7-2008r2-amd64-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 16.09 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...etup-win-xp-2003-amd64-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 16.08 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...tup-win-vista-2008-x86-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.69 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...l/0000/setup-win-7-x86-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.69 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL.../0000/setup-win-xp-x86-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.69 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...000/setup-win-2003-x86-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.69 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...setup-win-8-2012-amd64-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.61 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SOL...l/0000/setup-win-8-x86-6.2.0.446.exe 01/Sep/2015 15.10 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/STIN_W649001/Install/0000/stinger.exe 01/Sep/2015 12.83 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/STIN_W649001/Install/0000/stinger.exe 19/Aug/2015 11.78 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/STIN_W329001/Install/0000/stinger.exe 07/Aug/2015 11.50 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_8000/Install/0000/MFEhip.pkg 06/Aug/2015 10.27 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP...0/Install/0000/vcredist_x64_2010.exe 06/Aug/2015 9.80 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP...0/Patch/4/0000/vcredist_x64_2010.exe 31/May/2015 9.80 MB

/mcafee/installVM.sh 08/Dec/2011 8.87 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP...0/Install/0000/vcredist_x86_2010.exe 06/Aug/2015 8.57 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIP...0/Patch/4/0000/vcredist_x86_2010.exe 31/May/2015 8.57 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/SIT...tall/0000/saebundle-3_5_0_1228_2.exe 28/Aug/2015 8.12 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/AMCORD...tent-00010006-001046-10201021med.gem 03/Jun/2015 7.11 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/FRAMEPKG_UPD.EXE 01/Sep/2015 6.66 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/FRAMEPKG.ZIP 01/Sep/2015 6.55 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/HOSTIPS_8000/Install/0000/HOSTIPS.cab 06/Aug/2015 5.56 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIR...AN8800/Install/0000/vcredist_x64.exe 19/Aug/2015 4.73 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/vcredist_x64.exe 03/Aug/2015 4.73 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/VCREDIST_X64.EXE 01/Sep/2015 4.73 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Previous/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/vcredist_x64.exe 11/Sep/2014 4.73 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/MSCANENG1000/Engine/0000/avengine.zip 24/Apr/2015 4.46 MB

/mcafee/virusscanformac/avengine.zip 08/Dec/2011 4.21 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Evaluation/VIR...AN8800/Install/0000/vcredist_x86.exe 19/Aug/2015 4.02 MB

/mcafee/commonupdater/Current/VIRUSCAN8800/Install/0000/vcredist_x86.exe 03/Aug/2015 4.02 MB
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